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The Card of Taco Bell from Flint includes about 119 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish /
drink about $6.8. What User likes about Taco Bell:
the worker under the name carrie did so an amazing work, first | gave her 2.80 in alteration and she DIDN'T get
mad (I work with money and | would have slightly annoyed myself) and she assured me it was ok. the best is that
she was almost and | mean fast and she gave us our food in the window, although it was a great order and the
last is that she was very friendly. she deserves a recognition for the GREAT customer s... read more. What User
doesn't like about Taco Bell:
had a lot to do. | put an order for pickup after midnight. we work 2nd layer and we get our dinner from there. a
few minutes past and they canceled my order and wouldn't pick up the phone in the load! not the one to run a
business time! | still can't believe that a hired my order is canceled, then not even the phone lol, wow smh! read
more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delicious Fast-Food menus just the way you
like it from Taco Bell in Flint, prepared for you in short time, Many guests are especially looking forward to the
diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine. In case you want to have breakfast, a hearty brunch is offered to you.
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Salads %alte Alkoholfreie Getrénke

TACOS MUG ROOT BEER $2.9
Sandwiches Beverages

STEAK QUESADILLA $6.7 DIET PEPSI $2.9
Wraps Mexican Bells

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME $6.0 NACHOS BELLGRANDE $6.6
Sweels Brealkfast Ttems

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK $2.4 BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON $4.8
Side Orders Sides and &dras

CHEESE QUESADILLA $5.4 NACHO FRIES $2.7
GUACAMOLE $0.9 CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE $0.6
Soft drinkis Taco

PEPSI $2.9 CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $5.3
Mexican dishes Tced Coffees (16 oz)

TACO REGULAR ICED COFFEE $2.4
Tids Deals and Combos

CHEESY ROLL UP $2.0 BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $10.7
RED SAUCE $0.5 CHIPOTLE SAUCE $0.6

Mexican Specialities 7ldd Some Aavor!

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $6.7 MILD SAUCE PACKET
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Sauce Packets Burritos

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $4.5
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $2.0

Beverages - Pepsi Fountain FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $3.2

CHERRY PEPSI $2.9
Specialties
Piz
za BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP $6.0
SUPREME ’
MEXICAN PIZZA $6.0
CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $2.4
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.0
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $5.0
m DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA $5.6
CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE )
BEAN BURRITO $2.3
BURRITO SUPREME $6.8 Groups
MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
m VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
POWER MENU BOWL $8.1 MEAL FOR 4 $25.0
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $7.8 DRINKS PARTY PACK $4.8
Party Packs Uncategorized
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $28.8 CHALUPA SUPREME $5.6
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY g3 5 EIRE SAUCE PACKET

HOT SAUCE PACKET

Swem & me’u BLACK BEANS $2.0
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $7.2
Popular Ttems

CINNAMON TWISTS $1.8

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST 4.8

. BURRITO STEAK :

New (’rauulga Value Yenu GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $3.8
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED $3.3 BURRITO BACON
CHICKEN BURRITO GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $7.5
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $3.2 BURRITO COMBO

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP $5.0

BACON
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2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME
COMBO

Featured

HOT CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE $3.0
ICED CINNABON DELIGHTS

$13.1

COFFEE $3.0
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX $10.8
GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO $5.9
STEAK GRILLED CHEESE s113
BURRITO COMBO

TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK ~ $19.2
TACO PARTY PACK $24.0
Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE 26
SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES $2.6
BLACK BEANS AND RICE $2.0
PINTOS N CHEESE $2.6
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE $0.9
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM $0.8
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE $0.6
SPICY RANCH $0.5
Tacos

SOFT TACO PARTY PACK $24.0
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK $31.2
SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY s312
PACK

SOFT TACO $2.1
SOFT TACO SUPREME $3.3
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO $2.0
CRUNCHY TACO $2.1

CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

Breakfast

CHEESY TOASTED
BREAKFAST BURRITO
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED
BREAKFAST BURRITO
SAUSAGE

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO POTATO

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
SAUSAGE

PREMIUM HOT COFFEE
BREAKFAST SALSA
BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA

CRUNCHWRAP
HASH BROWN
Combos
= BREAKFAST
QUESADILLA COMBO
& BREAKFAST
CRUNCHWRAP COMBO
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

$3.3

$3.1

$3.9

$2.1

$2.1

$2.1

$3.8

$4.8
$5.7
$5.0

$2.4

$4.1

$1.8

$7.5

$7.8

$12.0
$10.8
$11.3
$10.5

$8.9
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3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
comMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO

Drinks

BLUE RASPBERRY
— FREEZE

w MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
FREEZE

MTN DEW
MTN DEW ZERO
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO
SUGAR

G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH

DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY
SQUEEZE

BRISK MANGO FIESTA

BRISK DRAGON PARADISE
SPARKLING ICED TEA

LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE

$11.3

$10.2

$11.6

$8.9
$11.3

$4.1

$4.1

$2.9
$2.9
$2.9

$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9

$2.9
$2.3
$2.4
$1.2

PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

$2.9
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-04:00
Tuesday 07:00-04:00
Wednesday 07:00-04:00
Thursday 07:00-04:00
Friday 07:00-04:00
Saturday 07:00-04:00
Sunday 07:00-04:00
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