





https://menulist.menu 3606 Corunna Rd, 48532, Flint, US, United States (+1)8107673060 - https://www.tacobell.com

The Card of Taco Bell from Flint includes about <u>119</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$6.8. What <u>User</u> likes about Taco Bell:

the worker under the name carrie did so an amazing work, first I gave her 2.80 in alteration and she DIDN'T get mad (I work with money and I would have slightly annoyed myself) and she assured me it was ok. the best is that she was almost and I mean fast and she gave us our food in the window, although it was a great order and the last is that she was very friendly. she deserves a recognition for the GREAT customer s... read more. What User doesn't like about Taco Bell:

had a lot to do. I put an order for pickup after midnight. we work 2nd layer and we get our dinner from there. a few minutes past and they canceled my order and wouldn't pick up the phone in the load! not the one to run a business time! I still can't believe that a hired my order is canceled, then not even the phone lol, wow smh! read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delicious Fast-Food menus just the way you like it from Taco Bell in Flint, prepared for you in short time, Many guests are especially looking forward to the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine. In case you want to have breakfast, a hearty brunch is offered to you.



Salads		Kalte Alkoholfreie Getränke		
TACOS		MUG ROOT BEER	\$2.9	
Sandwiches		Beverages		
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$6.7	DIET PEPSI	\$2.9	
Wraps		Mexican Bells		
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.0	NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$6.6	
Sweets		Breakfast Items		
CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$2.4	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON	\$4.8	
Side Orders		Sides and Extras		
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$5.4	NACHO FRIES	\$2.7	
Sauces		Classic side items		
GUACAMOLE	\$0.9	CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.6	
Soft drinks		Taco		
PEPSI	\$2.9	CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$5.3	
Mexican dishes		Iced Coffees (16 oz)		
TACO		REGULAR ICED COFFEE	\$2.4	
Kids		Deals and Combos		
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$2.0	BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$10.7	
Sauce		ME-XTRAS		
RED SAUCE	\$0.5	CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.6	
Mexican Specialities		Add Some Flavor!		
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.7	MILD SAUCE PACKET		



Sauce Packets		Burritos		
DIABLO SAUCE PACKET		BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO \$4.5		
		CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	\$2.0	
Beverages - Pepsi Founta	in	FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO	\$3.2	
CHERRY PEPSI	\$2.9			
		Specialties		
Pizza		BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP	\$6.0	
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.0	SUPREME	,	
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.0	CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT	\$2.4	
		BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.0	
Burrito		DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE	\$5.6	
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.3			
BURRITO SUPREME	\$6.8	Groups		
		MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0	
Bowls		VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0	
POWER MENU BOWL	\$8.1	MEAL FOR 4	\$25.0	
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$7.8	DRINKS PARTY PACK	\$4.8	
Party Packs		Uncategorized		
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$28.8	CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.6	
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$31.2	FIRE SAUCE PACKET	40.0	
PACK		HOT SAUCE PACKET		
Sweets & Desserts		BLACK BEANS	\$2.0	
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$7.2			
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$1.8	Popular Items		
	Ų ZIO	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO STEAK	\$4.8	
New Cravings Value Men	ш	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST		
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED	\$3.3	BURRITO BACON	\$3.8	
CHICKEN BURRITO	Φ 3.3	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST	\$7.5	
BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$3.2	BURRITO COMBO		
		BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP BACON	\$5.0	

2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME	\$13.1	CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME		
COMBO		NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS	\$3.1	
Featured		NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS	\$3.9	
HOT CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE \$3.0		TACOS SUPREME	,	
ICED CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE	\$3.0	Breakfast		
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX	\$10.8	CHEESY TOASTED	00.4	
GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO	\$5.9	BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON	\$2.1	
STEAK GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO COMBO	\$11.3	CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$2.1	
TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$19.2	SAUSAGE		
TACO PARTY PACK	\$24.0	CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO POTATO		
Side dishes		GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO SAUSAGE	\$3.8	
CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE SAUCE	\$2.6	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA SAUSAGE		
CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES	\$2.6	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK		
BLACK BEANS AND RICE	\$2.0	BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP		
PINTOS N CHEESE	\$2.6	SAUSAGE		
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE	\$0.9	PREMIUM HOT COFFEE		
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM	\$0.8	BREAKFAST SALSA		
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE	\$0.6	BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA CRUNCHWRAP		
SPICY RANCH	\$0.5	HASH BROWN		
Tacos		Combos		
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$24.0	BREAKFAST	\$7.5	
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK	\$31.2	QUESADILLA COMBO	Φ1. 5	
SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$31.2	BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP COMBO	\$7.8	
SOFT TACO	\$2.1	MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO		
SOFT TACO SUPREME	\$3.3	CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO		
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO	\$2.0	NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO \$	11.3	
CRUNCHY TACO	\$2.1	CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO	10.5	
		3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO	\$8.9	

	-		10
0	100	1	No.
	Zalk		

\$2.9

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$11.3	PEPSI ZERO SUGAR
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS COMBO	\$10.2	
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$11.6	
3 SOFT TACOS COMBO	\$8.9	
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$11.3	

Drinks

	BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE	\$4.1
	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE	\$4.1
MTN DEW		\$2.9
MTN DEW ZERO		
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST		\$2.9
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR		\$2.9
G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH		\$2.9
DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE		\$2.9
BRISK MANGO FIESTA		\$2.9
BRISK DRAGON PARADISE SPARKLING ICED TEA		\$2.9
LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA		\$2.9
AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER		
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE		
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE		



Taco Bell

3606 Corunna Rd, 48532, Flint, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-04:00 Tuesday 07:00-04:00 Wednesday 07:00-04:00 Thursday 07:00-04:00 Friday 07:00-04:00 Saturday 07:00-04:00 Sunday 07:00-04:00